
 

Перечень поставщиков продуктов питания 

для организации горячего питания в  

МОУ Прозоровской СОШ 

 

 

№ Поставщик 

продуктов 

питания 

ИНН/КПП Дата заключения 

договора 

Дата окончание 

договора 

1 ООО 

«Брейтовский 

хлеб» 

7612046710/761201001  

09.01.2024 

31.12.2024 

2 ООО 

«Агросфера» 

7615011627/761501001 ежемесячно 

3 ИП 

Боровитскова 

Ольга 

Михайловна 

761500086140 ежемесячно 

4 ООО 

«Брейтовчанка-

Н» 

7604338701/761501001 09.01.2024 31.12.2024 

 

 


